TECHNOLOGY

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR
Part Number

Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Price

Technical Information of IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

Manufacturer Part Number IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Category
Manufacturer AZOTEP Description
Package / Case Quantity Available
Package SOT23-6 Condtion
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by

Port HongKong RFQ Email

AZOTEP

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Details PDF

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR AZOTEP

9670 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR AZOTEP

9670

New Original Stock

2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR 9670pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1QS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

Image Part Number

1QS227/8ASEV02-S

IQS213AEV02-S

IQS222QNR

IQS128000E9-TSR

1QS128-00000-TSR

” IQS213A-00000000-MSR

4 Azoteq 1QS221

IQS211A-00000000-TSR
1QS227/8ASEV01-S

IQS211AEV02-S

4 Azoteq IQS227AS

4 Azoteq IQS128000E9TSR
4 Azoteq IQS12800100TSR
” IQS133-00000-MSR
4 Azoteq IQS128000EBTSR
4 Azoteq IQS128-00100-TSR
4 Azoteq |QS128-000EB-TSR
4 Azoteq IQS128TSR

IQS128EV01-S

IQS1280001BTSR

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Stock
IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Inventory
Inquiry IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Datasheet
Datasheet

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Price
1QS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Digikey
1QS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Image

Download IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

Description

IQS227AS & IQS228AS EVALUATION K

IQS213A EVALUATION KIT 2

IQS222QNR Azoteq

IQS128000E9-TSR AZOTEQ

1 CH. CAPACITIVE TOUCH SENSOR DY

3 CH. CAPACITIVE TOUCH SENSOR WI

1QS221 AZOTEQ

1 CH. CAPACITIVE PROXIMITY/TOUCH

IQS227AS & IQS228AS EVALUATION K

IQS211A EVALUATION KIT 2

1QS227AS AZOTEQ

IQS128000E9TSR AZOTEQ

IQS12800100TSR AZOTEQ

3 CH. CAPACITIVE TOUCH SENSOR WI

IQS128000EBTSR AZOTEQ

1 CH. CAPACITIVE TOUCH SENSOR DY

IQS128-000EB-TSR AZOTEQ

IQS128TSR AZOTEQ

1QS128 EVALUATION KIT 1

IQS1280001BTSR Azoteq

Manufacturer

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Electronics
Supplier IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Picture

Manufacturer

Azoteq

Azoteq

Azoteq

AZOTEQ

Azoteq

Azoteq

AZOTEQ

Azoteq

Azoteq

Azoteq

AZOTEQ

AZOTEQ

AZOTEQ

Azoteq

AZOTEQ

Azoteq

AZOTEQ

AZOTEQ

Azoteq

Azoteq

Quantity

20 pcs

28 pcs

923 pcs

1490 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

16 pcs

38 pcs

2100 pcs

3000 pcs

12800 pcs

500 pcs

5027 pcs

500 pcs

1205 pcs

12000 pcs

52 pcs

33000 pcs

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Components

Order IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR Online

IQS128TSR/IQS1280001BTSR PDF
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